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Cove Sporeivts

As a non-profit program delivered almost entirely by volunteers, the Len Evans
Tutorial relies on the support of Industry to undertake its work in wine education.

Twelve fully paid scholarships are offered each year, wholly funded by companies
from the Australian wine industry, many of whom have been on board since the
Tutorial’s inception. Each scholarship comprises tuition, wine, food, travel, and
accommodation for the week. The generous contribution of the industry is greatly
valued by the Board, and of course, by the Scholars. Our valued supporters enable
us to preserve the legacy of the Tutorial, and to maintain the high standard of world
wines consumed during this incredible week.

The Len Evans Tutorial is indebted to the generous support of

Basil Sellers & The Sellers Group

Sponsors of the DUX Award

Brokenwood
Leeuwin Estate
Shaw + Smith
Tahbilk Wines
Tyrrell's Vineyards

Yalumba Wine Company



2027 QWJ/ %/M%

Brown Brothers Family Wine Group
Cullen Wines
De Iuliis Wines
Deep Woods Estate
Eden Road
Evans Family
Hand Picked Wines
Jackson Family Wines
Joval
Merivale
Mount Pleasant
Pernod-Ricard Winemakers
Riedel, The Wine Glass Company
Singapore Airlines
Spicers Guesthouse
Sydney Royal Wine Show
Tapanappa
TarraWarra Estate
The Royal National Capital Agricultural Society
The Royal Queensland Wine Awards
Torbreck
Trevor Drayton Foundation
Wine Ark
Wirra Wirra

Yarra Yering



2027 %%

A tremendous thank you to the Tutors of 2023 for their insight, dedication, and passion for wine
& the sharing of knowledge during a week of unforgettable wines:

Sarah Crowe Sam Connew Stuart Hordern
Michael Hill-Smith AM MW James Halliday AM Randall Pollard
Tyson Stelzer Jane Faulkner Sue Bell
Tom Carson Jim Chatto Steve Pannell
Louisa Rose Patrick Walsh Sally McGill
PJ Charteris Philip Rich Virginia Willcock
David Bicknell Mike De Iuliis Andrew Caillard MW
Amanda Yallop Adam Wadewitz Rhys Eather

2020 (Wpidrny oy

Sarah Crowe Sam Connew Stuart Hordern

Jenna Vaughan Kim Bickley lain Riggs AM

Last but not least, a tremendous thank you to the Hunter Valley crew for their unwavering
support behind the scenes of this incredible week.

The Len Evans Tutorial was initiated in 2001 by Len Evans AO OBE (1930-2006) as a wine school
to educate and encourage young people within the industry. His aim was to increase the
industry’s knowledge of world wines, and to strengthen the skill base and credibility of
Australian wine show judges.

Now in its 21 year, our hope is the Tutorial will, with the ongoing support of our valued
sponsors continue to go from strength to strength.

A very big thank you to Spicers Guesthouse as the home of The Len Evans Tutorial.
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RIESLING JUDGING

Pipers Brook

Naked Run

Pressing Matters R0

Limefinger The Learnings

Frankland Estate Isolation Ridge

Jim Barry Lodge Hill

FX Pichler Kellerberg

Okonomierat Rebholz Kastanienbusch Grofles Gewéchs
Vignerons Schmolzer & Brown Obstgarten K

Doénnhoff Hermannshohle GrofSes Gewachs

Kusuda

Wittmann Morstein GrofSes Gewachs

Georg Breuer Berg Schlossberg

Domaine Weinbach Cuvée Colette Schlossberg Grand Cru
Prophet's Rock Dry

Briindlmayer Zobinger Heiligenstein Alte Reben

Dry River Craighall

Castle Rock Estate Diletti

Zind-Humbrecht Clos Saint Urbain Rangen de Than Grand Cru
Bream Creek Reserve Old Vine

Chateau Ste Michelle Eroica Dry XLC Evergreen Vineyards
Keller Abts Erde Westhofen Brunnenhausen Grofies Gewachs
Grant Burge The Vigneron Reserve

Grosset Polish Hill

Egon Miiller Scharzhofberger Kabinett

Orlando Steingarten

Dr Loosen Wehlener Sonnenuhr Kabinett

Joh. Jos. Priim Wehlener Sonnenuhr Kabinett

Pewsey Vale The Contours

Crawford River Reserve

Tasmania
Clare Valley
Tasmania
Watervale
Frankland River
Clare Valley
Wachau

Pfalz

King Valley
Nahe
Martinborough
Rheinhessen
Rheingau
Alsace

Central Otago
Kamptal
Martinborough
Porongurup
Alsace
Tasmania
Washington State
Rheinhessen
Eden Valley
Clare Valley
Mosel

Eden Valley
Mosel

Mosel

Eden Valley

Henty
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BAROLO MASTERCLASS

2022
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2016
2016
2010
2008
2004
2000

Piero Benevelli Langhe Nebbiolo

Piero Benevelli Barolo Ravera di Monforte'
Bartolo Mascarello Barolo

Comm G.B.Burlotto Barolo Monvigliero

Vietti Barolo Rocche di Castiglione

Domenico Clerico Ciabot Mentin Barolo Ginestra
E.Pira & Figli Chiara Boschis Barolo Cannubi
G.D. Vajra Barolo Bricco delle Viole

Poderi Aldo Conterno Barolo Romirasco Bussia
Giacomo Conterno Barolo 'Francia'

Massolino Barolo 'Vigna Rionda' Serralunga d’Alba
Rinaldi Barolo '‘Brunate-Le Coste'

Figli Luigi Oddero Barolo 'Rocche Rivera'

Elio Altare Barolo Vigneto Arborina



WENDOUREE MASTERCLASS

1. 2014 Shiraz

2. 2014 Shiraz Mataro

3. 2014 Shiraz Malbec

4. 2014 Malbec

5. 2014 Cabernet Malbec
6. 2014 Cabernet Sauvignon
7. 2004 Shiraz

8. 2004 Shiraz Mataro

9. 2004 Cabernet Malbec
10. 1994 Shiraz

11. 1994 Shiraz Mataro

12. 1994 Cabernet Malbec



MONDAY EVENING WINES

Pre-Dinner

1. 2014 House of Arras Blanc de Blancs Tasmania

Dry Whites

1. 1973 Leo Buring DWC17 Eden Valley Show Reserve Riesling Eden Valley

2. 1973 Leo Buring DWC14 Watervale Show Reserve Rhine Riesling ~ Watervale

3. 1973 Leo Buring DWC14 Watervale Rhine Riesling Spatlese Watervale

Dry Whites

1. 2009 Vasse Felix Heytesbury Chardonnay Margaret River
2. 2004 Eileen Hardy Chardonnay Yarra Valley, Tasmania
3. 1996 Giaconda Chardonnay Beechworth

4. 1986 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay Margaret River
Dry Reds

1. 1967 Penfolds Bin 2 Shiraz Mataro Adelaide Hills

2. 1965 Lindemans Hunter River Burgundy Shiraz Bin 3110 Hunter Valley

3. 1966 Seppelt Great Western Hermitage Bin EC405 Great Western

4. 1958 Hardy’s St Thomas Reserve Bin 184 Burgundy McLaren Vale, Hunter Valley
Dry Reds

1. 1980 Cullen Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River
2. 1970 Chateau Tahbilk Cabernet Sauvignon Nagambie Lakes
3. 1968 Leasingham Bin 73 Cabernet Sauvignon Clare Valley

4. 1966 Wynns Coonawarra Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Coonawarra
Sweet Whites

1. 1982 De Bortoli Noble One Sauternes Riverina

2. 1958 McWilliams Private Bin 903 Pedro Sauterne Riverina
Fortified

1. 196 Chateau Reynella Vintage Port McLaren Vale

2. 1948 Seppeltsfield D.P. 136 Vintage Port Barossa Valley
Options

1.. 1958 Saltram Metala Cabernet Shiraz Barossa Valley
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SHIRAZ & SYRAH JUDGING

2013

2014

2014

2014

2015
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2019

2019

2020

2020
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2020

2020

2021

2021
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2022

S.C. Pannell

Guigal La Mouline Cote-Rotie

De Iuliis Limited Release

Domaine Jean-Louis Chave L'H Hermitage
Yves Cuilleron 'Les Serines'

M. Chapoutier 'La Mordorée

Clonkilla Syrah

Penfolds Grange

Yalumba The Steeple

Domaine Jamet

Failla Haynes Vineyard

Margan Fordwich Hill

Fallen Giants

Domaine Auguste Clape

Craggy Range Le Sol

Delas Freres La Landonne

Duemani 'Suisassi' Costa Toscana

Vincent Paris 'Granit 60'

Domaine Rene Rostaing La Landonne'
Torbreck Run Rig

Thiérry Allemand 'Chaillot’

Tua Rita 'Per Sempre' Toscana

Yarra Yering Underhill

Domaine Pierre Gonon

Murdoch Hill Landau

Larry Cherubino Pedestal

Bekkers Clarendon 'Single Vineyard Selection’
Chaffey Bros Omnia Nova Old Vine Syrah
Lerida Estate

Hentley Farm

Adelaide Hills
Cote-Rotie
Hunter Valley
Hermitage

Saint Joseph
Cote-Rotie
Murrumbateman
Barossa Valley, McLaren Vale
Barossa Valley
Cote-Rotie

Napa Valley
Hunter Valley
Grampians
Cornas

Hawke's Bay
Cote-Rotie
Tuscany

Cornas
Cote-Rotie
Barossa Valley
Cornas

Tuscany

Yarra Valley
Saint Joseph
Adelaide Hills
Margaret River
McLaren Vale
Barossa Valley, Eden Valley
Canberra

Barossa Valley
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PRESTIGE CHAMPAGNE

2015
2012
2008
2009
2004
2004
2013
2008
2002
2014
2012
2008
2000
2014
2006
1971

MASTERCLASS

Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Grand Terroirs de Chardonnay
Salon S' Blanc de Blancs Le Mesnil Brut
Taittinger Comtes de Champagne
Ruinart Dom Ruinart Blanc de Blancs
Charles Heidsieck Blanc des Millénaires
Krug Clos du Mesnil

Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill
Gosset Celebris

Billecart-Salmon Nicolas-Francois

Louis Roederer Cristal

Veuve Clicquot La Grande Dame
Philipponnat Clos des Goisses

Dom Pérignon P2

Bollinger La Grande Année

Krug Vintage

Piper-Heidsieck Hors-Serie



10.

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2019

2011

GRENACHE MASTERCLASS

Turkey Flat

Hentley Farm The Old Legend

Head Old Vine

Yangarra High Sands

S.C. Pannell Old McDonald

Thistledown Sands of Time

Domaine Gramenon Ceps Centenaires la Meme
Comando G 'Rumbo al Norte'

Terroir Al Limit Priorat Les Manyes DOCa

Chateau Rayas Chateauneuf-du-Pape Reserve

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

Barossa Valley

McLaren Vale

McLaren Vale

McLaren Vale

Cotes du Rhone

Tierra de Castilla y Leon
Priorat

Chateauneuf-du-Pape



TUESDAY EVENING WINES

Dry Whites

1. 2015 Weingut Keller Kirchspiel Riesling Trocken Grofies Gewachs

2. 2015 Weingut Keller Hubacker Riesling Trocken Grofies Gewachs

3. 2015 Weingut Keller Westhofen Brunnenhéduschen Abtserde Riesling

Trocken Grofses Gewachs
4. 2015 Weingut Keller Westhofener Morstein Riesling Trocken

Grofdes Gewachs

5. 2015 Weingut Keller G-Max Riesling Trocken

Dry Reds

1. 2010 Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot Vosne-Romanée ler Cru 'Les Suchots'
2. 2010 Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot Echézeaux Grand Cru

3. 2010 Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru

4. 2010 Domaine Confuron-Cotetidot Mazis-Chambertin Grand Cru

Dry Reds

1. 1969 Avery's Beaune les Greves ler Cru

2. 1969 Avery's Bonnes Mares Grand Cru

3. 1969 Avery's Corton Clos du Roi Grand Cru

Dry Reds
1. 1966 Chateau Kirwan 3eme Cru Classé
2. 1966 Wynns Coonawarra Estate Cabernet Sauvignon

3. 1968 Chateau Tahbilk Cabernet Sauvignon

4. 1959 Chateau Pape Clément Grand Cru Classé

Fortified

1. 1922 D'Oliveiras Madeira

2. 1907 D'Oliveiras Malvasia Reserva Vintage Madeira

Options

1. 1980 Domaine de La Romanée-Conti Echezeaux Grand Cru
2. 2007 Domaine Comte Georges de Vogiié Musigny Grand Cru

'Cuvée Vieilles Vignes'

3. 2001 Chateau Mouton-Rothschild ler Cru Classé

Rheinhessen
Rheinhessen

Rheinhessen

Rheinhessen

Rheinhessen

Vosne-Romanée
Cote de Nuits
Gevrey Chambertin

Cote de Nuits

Beaune
Chambolle-Musigny

Cote de Beaune

Margaux
Coonawarra
Nagambie Lake

Pessac-Léognan

Madeira
Madeira

Echézeaux

Cote de Nuits

Pauillac
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CHARDONNAY JUDGING

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2013

Brokenwood Indigo Vineyard

Stella Bella Suckfizzle

Charteris Pokolbin Selection

Giaconda Estate

Deepwoods Reserve

Caroline Morey 'Les Vergers' ler Cru

Tapanappa Tiers Vineyard

Domaine Bernard Moreau 'Les Grandes Ruchottes' ler Cru
By Farr GC Cote Vineyard

Louis Jadot “Les Fourchaume’ ler Cru

Penfolds Reserve Bin 19A

Tolpuddle Vineyard

Domaine Fabien Coche 'Goutte d'Or' ler Cru

Domaine Samuel Billaud 'Les Clos' Grand Cru

Bindi Quartz

Bouchard Pere et Fils Meursault-Perriéres ler

Kumeu River Hunting Hill

Domaine William Févre 'Bougros-Cote de Bougerots' Grand Cru
Yabby Lake Single Vineyard

Benjamin Leroux Les Genevrieres ler Cru

Domaine Bonneau du Martray Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
Domaine Olivier Leflaive ler Cru 'Les Folatieres'

Oakridge 864 Funder & Diamond Drive Block

Penfolds Yattarna

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
Vasse Felix Heytesbury

Felton Road Block 2

Leeuwin Art Series

Bouchard Pere & Fils Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

Domaine Blain-Gagnard Criots-Batard-Montrachet Grand Cru

Beechworth

Margaret River

Hunter Valley
Beechworth

Margaret River
Chassagne-Montrachet
Adelaide Hills
Chassagne-Montrachet
Geelong

Chablis

Adelaide Hills

Coal River Valley
Meursault

Chablis

Macedon Ranges
Meursault

Kumeu

Chablis

Mornington Peninsula
Meursault

Corton
Puligny-Montrachet
Yarra Valley
Tasmania, Tumbarumba, Adelaide Hills
Corton

Margaret River
Central Otago
Margaret River

Corton

Chassagne-Montrachet
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2022

Domaine David Duband Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru

Domaine Jean Grivot Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru

Failla Keefer Ranch

Benjamin Leroux Clos Saint-Denis Clos Grand Cru

Domaine Alain Hudelot-Noellat Richebourg Grand Cru

Oakridge 864 Henk Aqueduct
Domaine Mongeard-Mugneret Les Suchot ler Cru

Farrside By Farr

Domaine des Lambrays Clos des Lambrays Grand Cru

Littorai Wendling Vineyard Block E

Domaine Denis Mortet Bonnes-Mares Grand Cru
Beaux Freres Vineyard

Felton Road Block 5

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Corton Grand Cru
Pipers Brook

Maude Kids Block

Pyramid Valley

Ata Rangi

Jane Eyre Les Corbeaux ler Cru

Burn Cottage Vineyard

SC Cathiard Aux Malconsorts ler Cru

Stargazer Palisander Vineyard

Domaine S.C. Guillard Poissenot ler Cru

Curly Flat

Tolpuddle

Jean-Claude Boisset Clos de la Roche Grand Cru
Chatto Isle Vineyard

Yabby Lake Single Block Release Block 2

Giant Steps Applejack Vineyard

PINOT NOIR JUDGING

Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Echezeaux Grand Cru

Flagey-Echezeaux
Gevrey-Chambertin
Clos Vougeot
Russian River Valley
Morey-Saint-Denis
Vosne-Romanée
Yarra Valley
Vosne-Romanée
Geelong
Morey-Saint-Denis
Anderson Valley
Chambolle-Musigny
Willamette Valley
Central Otago
Aloxe-Corton

Pipers River
Wanaka, Central Otago
Central Otago
Martinborough
Gevrey-Chambertin
Central Otago
Vosne-Romanée
Coal River Valley
Gevrey-Chambertin
Macedon Ranges
Coal River Valley
Morey-Saint-Denis
Huon Valley
Mornington Peninsula

Yarra Valley



Dry Whites

1. 2006 Thomas Braemore Semillon

2. 2006 Brokenwood ILR Semillon

3. 2006 Meerea Park Alexander Munro Semillon

4. 2006 Mount Pleasant Lovedale Semillon

5. 2006 Tyrrell's Vat 1 Semillon

Dry Whites

1. 2016 Domaine Bouchard Pere et Fils Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
2. 2015 Domaine Bouchard Pere et Fils Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
3. 2014 Domaine Bouchard Pere et Fils Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
Dry Reds

1. 2016 Yalumba The Signature Barossa Cabernet Shiraz

2 2012 Yalumba The Signature Barossa Cabernet Shiraz

3 2008 Yalumba The Signature Barossa Cabernet Shiraz

4. 2002 Yalumba The Signature Barossa Cabernet Shiraz

5 1995 Yalumba The Signature Barossa Cabernet Shiraz

Dry Red

1. 2010 Delas Frere La Landonne

2. 2010 Domaine Jamet

3. 2010 Domaine René Rostaing Cote Blonde

Sweet

1. 1976 Chateau d’Yquem ler Cru Supérieur

2. 1975 Chateau Rieussec ler Cru Classé

Options

1. 2008 Domaine Coche-Dury Meursault

2. 1985 Paul Jaboulet Ainé Hermitage La Chapelle

WEDNESDAY EVENING WINES

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley

Cote de Beaune
Cote de Beaune

Cote de Beaune

Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley
Barossa Valley

Cote-Rotie
Cote-Rotie

Cote-Rotie

Sauternes

Sauternes

Cote de Beaune

Hermitage
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CABERNET et al. JUDGING

2014

2014

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

Deep Woods Reserve

Penfolds BIN 707

Chateau Lafite Rothschild
Chateau Haut-Bailly

Bellwether

Chateau Calon-Segur

Mt. Brave Mt. Veeder

Te Mata Coleraine

Chateau La Fleur-Petrus
Woodlands Clemantine Eloise
Yalumba The Menzies

Chateau Palmer

Yeringberg

Cullen Wines Vanya Flower Day
Jim Barry Wines Clarevale
Craggy Range Sophia

Vasse Felix Tom Cullity
Chateau-Figeac

Marchesi Antinori Solaia
Forman

Lake Breeze Arthur's Reserve
Mount Mary Quintet

Wynns Coonawarra Estate John Riddoch
Chateau Léoville Las Cases
Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia
Houghton C.W. Ferguson

Punt Road Wines Block 3
Skillogalee Trevarrick

Yarra Yering Dry Red Wine No. 1

Bleasdale Vineyards The Iron Duke

Margaret River
South Australia
Pauillac
Pessac-Léognan
Coonawarra
Saint-Estéphe
Napa Valley
Hawke's Bay
Pomerol
Margaret River
Coonawarra
Margaux

Yarra Valley
Margaret River
Clare Valley
Hawke's Bay
Margaret River
Saint-Emilion
Tuscany

Napa Valley
Langhorne Creek
Yarra Valley
Coonawarra
Saint-Julien
Bolgheri
Franklin River
Yarra Valley
Clare Valley
Yarra Valley

Langhorne Creek



BURGUNDY MASTERCLASS

A SHORT TOUR OF BURGUNDY

WHITE BURGUNDY
1. 2019  Domaine Henri Boillot Puligny-Montrachet Clos de la Mouchere ler Cru
2. 2018  Domaine Paul Pillot Chassagne Montrachet Les Grandes Ruchottes ler Cru
3. 2019  Benjamin Leroux Meursault Les Genevrieres ler Cru
4. 2018  Domaine William Fevre Le Clos Grand Cru
5. 2018  Domaine Bonneau du Martray Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru
6. 2019  Bouchard Pere & Fils Chevalier-Montrachet 'La Cabotte' Grand Cru
7. 2019  Domaine Bouchard Pere et Fils Montrachet Grand Cru
RED BURGUNDY
8. 2017 Domaine Armand Rousseau Gevrey-Chambertin Clos Saint-Jacques ler Cru
9. 2017 Domaine du Clos de Tart Grand Cru
10. 2017 Domaine Comte George de Vogiié Chambolle-Musigny ler Cru
11. 2017 Domaine Hudelot Noellat Vosne-Romanée Les Suchots ler Cru
12. 2017 Domaine Henri Gouges Nuits-Saint-Georges Les Saint Georges ler Cru
13. 2017 Domaine Ponsot Corton Grand Cru 'Cuvee du Bourdon'.



2016

2016

2016

2016

WRITTEN EXERCISE

Trimbach Cuvée Frédéric Emile Riesling
E.X. Pichler Diirnsteiner Kellerberg Riesling Smaragd
Pikes The Merle

Joh. Jos. Priim Wehlener Sonnenuhr Auslese

Alsace
Wachau
Clare Valley

Mosel



THURSDAY EVENING WINES

Pre-dinner

1. 2008 Colin Cuvée Les Proles & Chétivins Blanc de Blancs ler Cru
Dry Whites

1. 2016 Tahbilk 1927 Vines Marsanne

2. 2008 Tahbilk 1927 Vines Marsanne

3. 2003 Tahbilk 1927 Vines Marsanne

Dry Whites

1. 2020 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay

2 2018 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay

3 2016 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay

4. 2013 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay

5 2011 Leeuwin Estate Art Series Chardonnay

Dry Reds

1. 1965 Elliotts Oakvale Dry Red

2. 1964 Lindemans HRB Bin 2925

3. 1960 Tulloch Pokolbin Dry Red

Dry Red

1. 2009 Chateau Pichon-Longueville Baron Pauillac 2éme Cru Classé
2. 2006 Chateau Palmer Historical XIX Century Vin de Table
3. 2005 Chateau Gruaud-Larose Saint-Julien 2éme Cru Classé
Dry Red

1. 2006 Pio Cesare Barolo 'Ornato’

2. 2005 Gaja Barbaresco

3. 1998 Marchesi Antinori Tignanello Toscana

4. 1995 Tenuta San Guido Sassicaia Bolgheri

Sweet

1. 1976 Joh. Jos. Priim Graacher Himmelreich Riesling Auslese
2. 1971 Winkeler Hasensprung Riesling Beerenauslese
Options

2. 1983 Lindemans Hunter River Burgundy Bin 6600

Champagne

Nagambie Lakes
Nagambie Lakes
Nagambie Lakes

Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River
Margaret River

Margaret River

Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley
Hunter Valley

Pauillac
Margaux

Saint-Julien

Piemonte
Piemonte
Tuscany

Tuscany

Mosel

Rheingau

Hunter Valley



DOMAINE DE LA ROMANEE-CONTI
MASTERCLASS

2011 Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Corton

2011 Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Richebourg

2011 Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Grands Echézeaux
2011 Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Echézeaux

2011 Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru La Tache

2011 Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Romanée-St-Vivant

2011 Domaine de la Romanée-Conti Grand Cru Romanée-Conti






